
Frederick Elementary School 
SY26 Staff Directory 
 
 

Last Name First Name Role/Title HR Email Address Room Phone 
Ext. 

PreKindergarten 

Mickles Tamika Teacher 9202 tamika.mickles@wearefrederick.org 134 76940 

Bowman Dalaina Paraeducator 9202 dalaina.bowman@wearefrederick.org 134 76940 

Cato Anita Paraeducator 9202 anita.cato@wearefrederick.org 133 76941 

Kindergarten 

Boyce Diamonae Teacher 9101 diamonae.boyce@wearefrederick.org 131 76942 

Cephas LaKiesha DI Tutor 9101 lakiesha.cephas@wearefrederick.org 131 76942 

McLeod Ashley Teacher 9102 ashley.mcleod@wearefrederick.org 130 76917 

VACANCY VACANCY DI Tutor 9102 @wearefrederick.org 130 76917 

First Grade 

Kennedy Antania Teacher 101 antania.kennedy@wearefrederick.org 237 76945 

Ziegler KeyShay DI Tutor 101 keyshay.ziegler@wearefrederick.org 237 76945 

Funes Marylin Teacher 102 marylin.funes@wearefrederick.org 238 76944 

Jones Serena DI Tutor 102 serena.jones@wearefrederick.org 236 76944 

Second Grade 

Thrower Tamara ELA Teacher 201 tamara.thrower@wearefrederick.org 233 76905 

Allen Latonya DI Tutor 201 latonya.allen@wearefrederick.org 233 76905 

Waddy Shirley Math/Science Teacher 202 shirley.waddy@wearefrederick.org 234 76946 

Third Grade 

Gladden Deja Reading Teacher 301 deja.gladden@wearefrederick.org 312 76952 

Cephas Paris DI Tutor 301 paris.cephas@wearefrederick.org 312 76952 

Hill Rykarra Math Teacher 302 rykarra.hill@wearefrederick.org 314 76914 

Comrie Joelle Science/Lang Teacher 303 joelle.comrie@wearefrederick.org 313 76910 

Fourth Grade 
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Thompson Myrell Reading Teacher 401 myrell.redmond@wearefrederick.org 311 76951 

Taylor Destiny DI Tutor 401 destiny.taylor@wearefrederick.org 311 76951 

Nelson Jaineen Math Teacher 402 jaineen.nelson@wearefrederick.org 307 76949 

Pearson Ashley Science/Lang Teacher 403 ashley.pearson@wearefrederick.org 309 76936 

Fifth Grade 

Doherty Riley Reading Teacher 501 riley.doherty@wearefrederick.org 203 76909 

Williams Rashad Math Teacher 502 rashad.williams@wearefrederick.org 206 76906 

Blizzard Tiffany Science/Lang Teacher 503 tiffany.blizzard@wearefrederick.org 205 76956 

Intervention / Related Arts Teachers 

Arellano Alexis Art/Technology Teacher 9201 alexis.arellano@wearefrederick.org 108 76907 

Freeman Camille Physical Education / Health N/A camille.freeman@wearefrederick.org Gym 76901 

Huggins Tiara Intervention Teacher N/A tiara.huggins@wesrefrederick.org 236  

VACANCY VACANCY Music Teacher N/A @wearefrederick.org 216  

Zarra Jillian Library Media/Foreign Language N/A jillian.zarra@wearefrederick.org Library 76897 

Related Services / SPED 

Abril Medina ESOL Paraeducator N/A abril.medina@wearefrederick.org 202 76958 

Baskin Taiylar Social Worker N/A taiylar.baskin@wearefrederick.org 209 76927 

Boateng Prince ESOL Teacher N/A prince.boateng@wearefrederick.org 202 76958 

Douglass Devon Self Contained SPEC Teacher N/A devon.douglass@wearefrederick.org 200 76958 

Leibovitch Molly Speech Pathologist N/A molly.leibovitch@wearefrederick.org 107E 76918 

Marks William Mental Health Therapist N/A william.marks@wearefrederick.org 107G 76913 

Permisohn Angela Occupational Therapist N/A angela.permisohn@wearefrederick.org 107D N/A 

Philippe-Auguste Alexandra SPEC Resource Teacher N/A alexandra.philippe-auguste@ 
wearefrederick.org 

201 76961 

Rosenfeld Adena Psychologist N/A adena.rosenfeld@wearefrederick.org 107B 76896 
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Student Support 

Brown Justin Community School Coordinator N/A justin.brown@wearefrederick.org 119 76934 

Daniels Lynette Restorative Practice Coach N/A lynette.daniels@wearefrederick.org 128 76968 

Oliver-Diggs Chanel Health Suite Manager N/A chanel.oliver@wearefrederick.org Health Suite 76935 

Simms Janikka OST Director N/A janikka.simms@wearefrederick.org 110A 76937 

Thomas Destiny Student Data Associate N/A destiny.thomas@wearefrederick.org Lobby Office  

Turner Kadijah Attendance Monitor N/A kadijah.turner@wearefrederick.org 223 76930 

Usher Jill Restorative Practice Coach N/A jill.usher@wearefrederick.org 128 76968 

Williams Stanley Restorative Practice Coach N/A stanley.williams@wearefrederick.org 128 76968 

Administrative / Operations 

Alvarado Joselyn P2 Custodian N/A joselyn.alvarado@wearefrederick.org 117 76898 

Hankins Kareem  BCPS Custodian N/A kareem.hankins@wearefrederick.org 117 76898 

Maldonado Karen P2 Custodian N/A karen.maldonado@wearefrederick.org 117 76898 

Nelson Purnell BCPS Custodian N/A purnell.nelson@wearefrederick.org 117 76898 

Young Melissa Main Office Manager N/A melissa.young@wearefrederick.org Main Office 60830 

Food Service 

Eley Tanya Cafeteria Manager N/A tpeley@bcps.K12.md.us Cafetorium 76955 

Fields Jamal Cafeteria Aide N/A jtfields@bcps.k12.md.us Cafetorium 76955 

Instructional Leadership Team 

Call Shannon IEP Chair N/A shannon.call@wearefrederick.org 107A 76959 

Horne Mikelle Math/Science/RA Coach N/A mikelle.horne@wearefrederick.org 135 76916 

Jackson Tetra Principal N/A tetra.jackson@wearefrederick.org 230 76962 

Jones Jodi ELA/SS Coach N/A jodi.jones@wearefrederick.org 239 76894 

Turner Charmaine Assistant Principal N/A charmaine.turner@wearefrederick.org 305 76948 
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